

Sanjivani Rural Education Society's Sanjivani Arts Commerce & Science College, Kopargaon,

Dist. Ahmednagar Maharashtra



NAAC ACCREDITED WITH "B" GRADE

Criteria-V Student Support and Progression 5.2.1

Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years

List of Supportive Documents

Sr. No.	Title	View File
1	Year wise list of students placed	View File
2	Year wise placement order	<u>View File</u>
3	Year wise students progressing for Higher Education	View File
4	Year wise students progressing for Higher Education proof	<u>View File</u>